OP \$215.00 4462994

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM542096

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dynamic Measurement Group, Inc.		05/30/2019	Corporation: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Acadience Learning Inc.	
Street Address:	859 Willamette St.	
Internal Address:	Ste. 320	
City:	Eugene	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97401	
Entity Type:	Corporation: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4462994	PELI
Registration Number:	4462995	PELI
Registration Number:	3421351	
Registration Number:	3579174	IDAPEL
Serial Number:	88130907	ACADIENCE
Serial Number:	88151986	A ACADIENCE
Serial Number:	88151991	Α
Serial Number:	88176672	A ACADIENCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 541-686-8833

Email: jacobson@gleaveslaw.com

Correspondent Name: David L. Jacobson Address Line 1: 975 Oak Street

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Eugene, OREGON 97401

TRADEMARK REEL: 006752 FRAME: 0376

900516313

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David L. Jacobson	
SIGNATURE:	/David L. Jacobson/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/21/2019	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Articles of Amendment - 5.30.2019#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006752 FRAME: 0377

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

FILED

Dynamic Measurement Group, Inc. Registry Number 059658-92

MAY 3 0 2019

OREGON
SECRETARY OF STATE

- 1. Name of the corporation prior to amendment: Dynamic Measurement Group, Inc.
- 2. The Articles of Incorporation of this corporation are hereby amended as follows:
 - 1.1 Article 1 is amended and restated to read in its entirety as follows:

The name of this corporation is Acadience Learning Inc.

- 1.2 The following is added as Section d. to Article 5:
 - d. LESS THAN UNANIMOUS SHAREHOLDER CONSENT. As provided in ORS 60.211(b), action required or permitted by ORS Chapter 60 to be taken at a shareholders' meeting may be taken without a meeting if the action is taken by shareholders having not less than the minimum number of votes that would be necessary to take such action at a meeting at which all shareholders entitled to vote on the action were present and voted.
- 3. The foregoing amendments were adopted on May 23, 2019.
- 4. The foregoing amendments were approved unanimously by the holders of 100% of the outstanding and issued shares of this corporation and by all of the directors of this corporation.
- 5. The principal place of business (principal office) of this corporation is not changed and remains 859 Willamette St #320, Eugene, OR 97401.
- 6. The undersigned is a shareholder and director of this corporation, with direct knowledge of the operations and business activities of the corporation, whose address is 859 Willamette St, Ste 320, Eugene, OR 97401. The undersigned declares, as authorized signer, under penalty of perjury, that this document does not fraudulently conceal, fraudulently obscure, fraudulently alter or otherwise misrepresent the identity of the person or any officers, directors, employees or agents of the corporation. This filing has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct, and complete. Making false statements in this document is against the law and may be penalized by fines, imprisonment or both.

Roland H. Good, III, President

Person to contact about this filing:

Patricia L. Chapman

541-686-8833

Daytime Phone Number:

ACADIENCE LEARNING INC.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

RECORDED: 09/23/2019

